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CAMELLIADISTRICT IV

Club Unknown
Veterans Park

Cordele, GA

Garden Clubs of Tifton, Inc. Tifton, GA
[-75 at Exit 64
In triangle at Northbound on Ramp

Club Unknown
[-75 North
Dooley County Rest Area # 13

Cordele, GA

Rose Garden Club Ashburn, GA
[-75 South Rest Area (Unable to Refurbish —Retired 2015)

Tifton Garden Club Tifton, GA
I-75, Roadside Park in Southbound Lane
North of Inaha Exit, Tifton

Meadowbrook Garden Club Macon, GA
I-475 N, Rest Area North of Exit 5

Valdosta Garden Center Valdosta, GA
I-75 N — GA Welcome Center

Club Unknown Cordele, GA
Location unknown

Camellia District Moultrie, GA
GA Hwy 37, Reed Bingham State Park

Camellia District Valdosta, GA
US 41 N Langdale Park entrance

Azalea Garden Club Tifton, GA

Veteran’s Park — Downtown

Garden Clubs Council of Tifton Tifton, GA

Agrirama Welcome Center

Thomasville Garden Clubs
Location unknown

Thomasville, GA

Tifton Garden Club Tifton, GA
Fullwood Garden Center Hwy 41

2/2/1967

3/4/1969

3/28/1973

3/22/1974

5/22/1974

6/15/1974

10/14/1975

5/13/1981

6/13/1992

6/04/2002

3/07/2003

3/07/2003

5/21/2003

1/22/2006
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CAMELLIADISTRICT IV

VA Medical Center Dublin, GA

US HWY 80 at Entrance

Town & Country Garden Club Forsyth, GA

American Legion Post #34, 86 W. Main St.

Herbert H Norman VFW Post 4830 Moultrie, GA
Federated Garden Clubs of Macon, Inc. Macon, GA

[-75 S, Rest area #22, between Forsyth and Macon

Alberta Crummey Garden Club Rochelle, GA
Bi Centennial Park

Magnolia GC & Town & Country GC Ft. Valley, GA
Everett Square Park

Porterfield Garden Club Macon, GA

Rutland Lodge No. 298
6460 Houston Rd.

Camellia District Warner Robins, GA
Hangar One @ Museum of Aviation - Robins Air Force Base

Moody AFB Valdosta, GA
In front of WW |l Museum-Intersection of Mitchell Blvd.
Building 104, 23 Flying Tiger Way, Moody AFB, GA

Note: Markers Missing

By-way

By-way

By-way

26

Ocilla Garden Club Ocilla, GA

Eastman Garden Club Eastman, GA

Was at City Park, Intersection 27, Business & College St

Federated Garden Clubs of Macon
Macon Garden Center, 730 College Street

Macon, GA
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4/27/2006

5/24/2006

6/7//2006

11/12/2007

11/8/2008

11/1/2007

4/18/2012

11/30/2012

4/08/2015

1986

unknown

8/23/1980



