CAMELLIA DISTRICT IV

Memorial	Club Unknown Veterans Park	Cordele, GA	2/2/1967
Memorial	Garden Clubs of Tifton, Inc. I-75 at Exit 64 In triangle at Northbound on Ramp	Tifton, GA	3/4/1969
Memorial	Club Unknown I-75 North Dooley County Rest Area # 13	Cordele, GA	3/28/1973
Memorial	Rose Garden Club I-75 South Rest Area(Unable to Refurb	Ashburn, GA bish –Retired 2015)	3/22/1974
By-way	Tifton Garden Club I-75, Roadside Park in Southbound Lane North of Inaha Exit, Tifton	Tifton, GA	5/22/1974
By-way	Meadowbrook Garden Club I-475 N, Rest Area North of Exit 5	Macon, GA	6/15/1974
Memorial	Valdosta Garden Center I-75 N – GA Welcome Center	Valdosta, GA	10/14/1975
??	Club Unknown Location unknown	Cordele, GA	5/13/1981
By-way	Camellia District GA Hwy 37, Reed Bingham State Park	Moultrie, GA	6/13/1992
By-way	Camellia District US 41 N Langdale Park entrance	Valdosta, GA	6/04/2002
By-way	Azalea Garden Club Veteran's Park – Downtown	Tifton, GA	3/07/2003
Memorial	Garden Clubs Council of Tifton Agrirama Welcome Center	Tifton, GA	3/07/2003
By-way	Thomasville Garden Clubs Location unknown	Thomasville, GA	5/21/2003
By-way	Tifton Garden Club Fullwood Garden Center Hwy 41	Tifton, GA	1/22/2006

CAMELLIA DISTRICT IV

Memorial	VA Medical Center US HWY 80 at Entrance	Dublin, GA	4/27/2006	
Memorial	Town & Country Garden Club American Legion Post #34, 86 W. Main St.	Forsyth, GA	5/24/2006	
By-way	Herbert H Norman VFW Post 4830	Moultrie, GA	6/7//2006	
Memorial	Federated Garden Clubs of Macon, Inc. I-75 S, Rest area #22, between Forsyth and Ma	Macon, GA acon	11/12/2007	
By-way	Alberta Crummey Garden Club Bi Centennial Park	Rochelle, GA	11/8/2008	
By-way	Magnolia GC & Town & Country GC Everett Square Park	Ft. Valley, GA	11/1/2007	
MemoriaL	Porterfield Garden Club Rutland Lodge No. 298 6460 Houston Rd.	Macon, GA	4/18/2012	
Memorial	Camellia District Wa Hangar One @ Museum of Aviation - Robins A	11/30/2012		
Memorial	Moody AFBValdosta, GA4/08/2015In front of WW II Museum-Intersection of Mitchell Blvd.Building 104, 23 Flying Tiger Way, Moody AFB, GA			
Note: Markers Missing				
By-way	Ocilla Garden Club	Ocilla, GA	1986	
By-way	Eastman Garden Club Was at City Park, Intersection 27, Business & C	Eastman, GA College St	unknown	
By-way	Federated Garden Clubs of Macon Macon Garden Center, 730 College Street	Macon, GA	8/23/1980	

26